
Mission: The College of Liberal Arts and Sciences is dedicated to unfettered intellectual, scientific, and artistic exploration. Through a 
rich array of undergraduate and graduate programs, academically and professionally proven faculty offer dynamic and rigorous 
curricula that unite tradition and innovation, while advancing communication skills, critical thinking, quantitative reasoning, and 
responsible stewardship. Interdisciplinary investigation is encouraged within and beyond the College.  Liberal Arts and Sciences bring 
renowned speakers, exhibits, conferences and cultural activities to campus for the enrichment of both campus and community. 
Collectively, these opportunities motivate our students to become engaged and invested citizens—responding creatively to the 
challenges of a diverse and changing world. Collaborative student-centered experiences excite a life-long thirst for learning and 
prepare students for fulfilling lives and careers. This mission embraces the intellectual, artistic, and scientific empowerment of all. 

ARTS AND HUMANITIES SCIENCES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

Biological Sciences
Tom Canam, Ph.D., Chair
tcanam@eiu.edu

Chemistry and Biochemistry
Ed Treadwell, Ph.D., Chair
emtreadwell@eiu.edu

Economics
Linda Ghent, Ph.D., Chair
lsghent@eiu.edu

Geology/Geography
Jim Davis, Ph.D., Chair
jadavis2@eiu.edu

Math and Computer Science
Andrew Mertz, Ph.D., Chair
aemertz@eiu.edu

Physics
Steve Daniels, Ph.D., Chair
swdaniels@eiu.edu

Political Science
Karen Swenson, Ph.D., Chair 
kbswenson@eiu.edu

Psychology
John Mace, Ph.D., Chair
jhmace@eiu.edu

Sociology, Anthropology, and 
Criminology Don Holly, Ph.D., Chair
dhholly@eiu.edu

Art + Design
Chris Kahler, M.F.A., Chair
cbkahler@eiu.edu

Communication and Journalism, 
School of Matt Gill, Ph.D., Chair
mjgill@eiu.edu

English
Angela Vietto, Ph.D., Chair
arvietto@eiu.edu

History
Grant Sterling, Ph.D., Chair
gcsterling@eiu.edu

Music
Shellie Gregorich, Ph.D., Chair 
slgregorich@eiu.edu

Philosophy
Grant Sterling, Ph.D., Chair
gcsterling@eiu.edu

Theatre
Nick Shaw, M.F.A., Chair
neshaw@eiu.edu

World Languages and Cultures 
Christiane Eydt-Beebe, Ph.D., 
Chair ckeydt@eiu.edu



COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES 
 2210 Doudna Fine Arts Center 

217-581-2922

Dr. Barbara Bonnekessen, Ph.D., Dean - bbonnekessen@eiu.edu 
Dr. Michael Cornebise, Ph.D., Associate Dean (Natural Sciences & Social Sciences) - mwcornebise@eiu.edu 
Dr. Christopher Mitchell, Ph.D., Associate Dean (Arts and Humanities)- cjmitchell@eiu.edu
Angie Cawthon, M.B.A., Certification Officer - amcawthon@eiu.edu

eiu.edu/clas 
facebook.com/CLASatEIU 

Africana Studies
James Ochwa-Echel, Ph.D. 
jrochwaechel@eiu.edu

Anthropology
Don Holly, Ph.D.
dhholly@eiu.edu

Broadcast Meteorology
Cameron Craig, M.A.
cdcraig@eiu.edu

Communication and Cultural Diversity Matt 
Gill, Ph.D.
mjgill@eiu.edu

Film Studies
Marjorie Worthington, Ph.D. 
mgworthington@eiu.edu

Health Communication (also B.S. in) Beth 
Gill, Ph.D.
egill@eiu.edu

Latin American and Latinx Studies Vanesa 
Landrus, Ph.D.
vmlandrus@eiu.edu

Premodern Global Studies
Julie Campbell, Ph.D.
jdcampbell@eiu.edu

Public Relations (also B.A. in) 
Claudia Janssen Danyi, Ph.D. 
cijanssen@eiu.edu

Women’s, Gender, and Sexuality Studies 
Jeannie Ludlow, Ph.D.
jludlow@eiu.edu

Interdisciplinary Minors and Contact Personnel
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